DEWATERINGDEWATERING
DJ Series
Dewatering Pumps
Simplified dewatering...
w w w . d a r l i n g p u m p s . i n
DJ Series : Features & Dimensions
Features Cross Sectional View
* without cable
 PUMP MODEL HP/KW RPM OUTLET/DN SIZE SOLID PASSAGE MIN. SUB. WIDTH (Approx.) HEIGHT (Approx.) NET WT. (kg)*
Dimensions
DJ-1504 15/11 2900 100 8 180 390 1000 227
DJ-1506 15/11 2900 150 16 180 435 1040 227
DJ-1506B 15/11 2900 150 16 200 435 1030 247
DJ-2004 20/15 2900 100 8 180 390 1035 257
DJ-2004H 20/15 2900 100 8 180 390 1025 260
DJ-2006 20/15 2900 150 16 180 435 1080 257
DJ-2006B 20/15 2900 150 16 200 435 1070 277
DJ-2504 25/18.5 2900 100 8 180 390 1055 265
DJ-2506 25/18.5 2900 150 16 180 435 1110 265
DJ-2506B 25/18.5 2900 150 16 200 525 1100 285
DJ-3004 30/22 2900 100 8 180 390 1055 270
DJ-3006 30/22 2900 150 16 180 435 1110 270
DJ-3006B 30/22 2900 150 16 200 525 1100 290
DJ-3504 35/26.1 2900 100 8 180 390 1085 275
DJ-3506 35/26.1 2900 150 16 180 435 1130 275
DJ-4006 40/30 2900 150 16 340 545 1530 490
DJ-4006B 40/30 2900 150 16 1500 545 1560 490
DJ-5006 50/37 2900 150 16 340 545 1585 522
DJ-5006B 50/37 2900 150 16 1500 545 1610 522
DJ-6006 60/45 2900 150 16 340 545 1665 565
DJ-6006B 60/45 2900 150 16 1500 545 1695 565
DJ-7506 75/55 2900 150 16 350 545 1750 650
DJ-10006 100/75 2900 150 16 350 545 1790 730
Note: All dimensions are in millimeter (mm).
Denominations
Product Code DJ
Installation Vertical / Portable